
施工の流れ ①

現況（７号地下道付近）



施工の流れ ②
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前面消波工
盛土工



施工の流れ ③
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鋼矢板打設工



施工の流れ ④

埋戻し工
アンカー打設工
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施工の流れ ⑤
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袋型根固工
道路工
道路付帯工

3500 750

1000

3350

1:
1.
5

⇒暫定４車開通状態




